
LLORENC
PABLO
RICARDO
PABLO
SANTIAGO
ANTONIO
MARTÍN QUINTERO
FERNANDO
ENRIQUE
ANDRÉS
FRANCISCO
JUAN
ÁLVARO
JAIME
LOPE
SERGIO
JOSÉ LUIS
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER

COLL
CORRAL MORENO
MONSALVE GONZÁLEZ
moreda amezcua
PEÑALVA ZAPATA
SAEZ DOMÍNGUEZ
WAGNER MANSLAU
CARRASCO MATEOS
CUADRADO OREJUELO
GARCÍA BERNABÉU
LÓPEZ GARRÁN
MARTÍNEZ OSUNA
RODRÍGUEZ GASSOT
BORONDO HUGHES
DEL RÍO SALINAS
GARCÍA ALONSO
GARRATÓN MARTÍNEZ
MARTÍNEZ AGUAYO
SOSA HERNÁNDEZ

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Nombre Apellidos Año FederaciónClub

Centro de Rugby
Sevilla

ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA

C.D. RUGBY MAIRENA
C.R. ATLÉTICO PORTUENSE
CAR INÉS ROSALES
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY
C.R. ATLÉTICO PORTUENSE
CAR INÉS ROSALES
CAR INÈS ROSALES
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY
CAR INÉS ROSALES
C.R. ATLÉTICO PORTUENSE
C.D. MAIRENA RUGBY
C.R. ATLÉTICO PORTUENSE
CAR INÉS ROSALES
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY
CAR INÉS ROSALES
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY
CIENCIAS SEVILLA RUGBY

Academia
Nacional



@ferugby

@ferugby1923

@ferugby

STAFF

NICOLÁS SANFILIPPO
Director

DIRECTOR

TÉCNICO

ÁLVARO DOCTOR
Técnico voluntario

TÉCNICO

JUAN GONZÁLEZ
Técnico voluntario

PREPARADORA FÍSICA

IRENE CARRASQUILLA
Preparadora física

voluntaria

PREPARADORA FÍSICA

GEMMA Mª SÁNCHEZ
Preparadora física

voluntaria

FISIOTERAPEUTA

ÁLVARO DUEÑAS
Fisioterapeuta

voluntario

TÉCNICO

MIGUEL ANTONIO GLEZ.
Técnico voluntario


